PROCTOR PITTSFORD

COUNTRY CLUB
THE SKINS GAME

SATURDAY JUNE 30, 2018

BOB ARONSON HOLE# 1
SCOTT GALLIPO HOLE# 5
FRANK DUMAS HOLE# 8
BILL LONGLEY HOLE# 14

SUNDAY JULY 1, 2018

SCOTT BRILYEA HOLE# 1,17
MARK CANDON HOLE# 9
SCOTT GALLIPO HOLE# 10
BILL JAKUBOWSKI HOLE# 14

POINTS
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

104.0
52.0
52.0
52.0



